flooring (2nd and btr grade) by Robbins Sports Surfaces laid in adhesive, sand 
the maple flooring, apply 2 coats oil based polyurethane seal, 2 coats oil based 
polyurethane finish, 1” x 2” maple wall base and re-install existing thresholds 
adjacent as needed.

FOR THE SUM OF - - - $17,344.00
(Seventeen thousand three hundred forty-four and 00/100 Dollars)

Option #1 – add the sum $ 4,380 to use Sika 1610 moisture suppression primer/
adhesive to adhere wood flooring if concrete moisture is above 85% RH.

All above prices are subject to change after thirty days